SEPTEMBER 2019
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Universal input voltage (120-277V)
• Dimmable 20W option
• Omni-directional light output
• Up to 75% energy savings compared to legacy equivalent lamps
• Can be used in base-up or base-down position
• Rated for both open and enclosed fixtures
• Large metal heat sink for optimal heat dissipation
• THD: < 20%; power factor: > 0.90
•  Operating temperature range −4ºF/−20ºC to 113ºF/45ºC; 95ºF/35ºC max for fully enclosed fixture
• Ideal for post top, bollard, and outdoor corridor lighting
• Suitable for dry and damp locations
•  Meets Energy Star requirements
• UL 1993 and 1598C Rated
Keystone’s Performance Series LED A and PAR lamps are the ideal, energy-efficient solution for both commercial retrofit and new
construction applications. Performance Series LED lamps provide high lumen outputs at a fraction of the power consumption compared
to legacy equivalents. The long, useful, lifetime of these LED lamps also reduces maintenance and replacement costs.
POST TOP BOLLARD SWAN
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
OUTDOOR CORRIDOR OPTIONS
COMMERCIAL A25 LAMPS
Universal Input Voltage, Non-Dimmable
Catalog Number Color
Temperature
Input
 Voltage
Rated Lamp
Wattage
Legacy Equivalent
Wattage
Base
Type Lumens CRI Light
Distribution Efficacy
KT-LED35A25-O-E26-830 3000K 120–277V 35W 300W Incandescent/
150W HID E26 4,550 > 80 330º 130 lm/W
KT-LED35A25-O-E26-840 4000K 120–277V 35W 300W Incandescent/
150W HID E26 4,780 > 80 330º 137 lm/W
KT-LED35A25-O-E26-850 5000K 120–277V 35W 300W Incandescent/
150W HID E26 4,850 > 80 330º 139 lm/W
KT-LED35A25-O-EX39-830 3000K 120–277V 35W 300W Incandescent/
150W HID EX39 4,550 > 80 330º 130 lm/W
KT-LED35A25-O-EX39-840 4000K 120–277V 35W 300W Incandescent/
150W HID EX39 4,780 > 80 330º 137 lm/W
KT-LED35A25-O-EX39-850 5000K 120–277V 35W 300W Incandescent/
150W HID EX39 4,850 > 80 330º 139 lm/W
COMMERCIAL A23 LAMPS
Universal Input Voltage, Non-Dimmable
Catalog Number Color
Temperature
Input
Voltage
Rated Lamp
Wattage
Legacy Equivalent
Wattage
Base
Type Lumens CRI Light
Distribution Efficacy
KT-LED25A23-O-E26-830 3000K 120–277V 25W
200W Incandescent/
100W HID
E26 3,380 > 80 330º 135 lm/W
KT-LED25A23-O-E26-840 4000K 120–277V 25W
200W Incandescent/
100W HID
E26 3,530 > 80 330º 141 lm/W
KT-LED25A23-O-E26-850 5000K 120–277V 25W
200W Incandescent/
100W HID
E26 3,600 > 80 330º 144 lm/W
KT-LED25A23-O-EX39-830 3000K 120–277V 25W
200W Incandescent/
100W HID
EX39 3,380 > 80 330º 135 lm/W
KT-LED25A23-O-EX39-840 4000K 120–277V 25W
200W Incandescent/
100W HID
EX39 3,530 > 80 330º 141 lm/W
KT-LED25A23-O-EX39-850 5000K 120–277V 25W
200W Incandescent/
100W HID
EX39 3,590 > 80 330º 143 lm/W
COMMERCIAL A21 LAMPS
OPTIONS: Universal Input Voltage, Non-Dimmable • 120V Input, Dimmable
Catalog Number Color
Temperature
Input
Voltage
Rated Lamp
Wattage
Legacy Equivalent
Wattage
Base
Type Dimmable Lumens CRI Light
Distribution Efficacy
KT-LED14A21-O-E26-827 2700K 120–277V 14W 100W Incandescent E26 No 1,760 > 80 340º 126 lm/W
KT-LED14A21-O-E26-830 3000K 120–277V 14W 100W Incandescent E26 No 1,790 > 80 340º 128 lm/W
KT-LED14A21-O-E26-840 4000K 120–277V 14W 100W Incandescent E26 No 1,900 > 80 340º 136 lm/W
KT-LED14A21-O-E26-850 5000K 120–277V 14W 100W Incandescent E26 No 1,960 > 80 340º 140 lm/W
KT-LED20A21-O-E26-827 2700K 120–277V 20W 150W Incandescent E26 No 2,500 > 80 340º 125 lm/W
KT-LED20A21-O-E26-830 3000K 120–277V 20W 150W Incandescent E26 No 2,540 > 80 340º 127 lm/W
KT-LED20A21-O-E26-840 4000K 120–277V 20W 150W Incandescent E26 No 2,720 > 80 340º 136 lm/W
KT-LED20A21-O-E26-850 5000K 120–277V 20W 150W Incandescent E26 No 2,760 > 80 340º 138 lm/W
DIMMABLE
KT-LED20A21-O-E26-827-DIM 2700K 120V 20W 150W Incandescent E26 Yes 2,460 > 80 340º 123 lm/W
KT-LED20A21-O-E26-830-DIM 3000K 120V 20W 150W Incandescent E26 Yes 2,500 > 80 340º 125 lm/W
KT-LED20A21-O-E26-840-DIM 4000K 120V 20W 150W Incandescent E26 Yes 2,680 > 80 340º 125 lm/W
KT-LED20A21-O-E26-850-DIM 5000K 120V 20W 150W Incandescent E26 Yes 2,710 > 80 340º 125 lm/W
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680• Fax (888) 966-0556 • keystonetech.com
We’d love to send you a FREE SAMPLE!
Call: 800-464-2680 | Email: samples@keystonetech.com | Web: keystonetech.com/samples
Some restrictions apply.
COMMERCIAL PAR38 LAMPS
Universal Input Voltage, Non-Dimmable
Catalog Number Description Color
Temperature
Input
Voltage
Rated Lamp
Wattage
Legacy Equivalent
Wattage
Base
Type Lumens CRI Light
Distribution Efficacy
KT-LED18PAR38-NF-830 Narrow Flood 3000K 120–277V 18W 250W Halogen E26 1,950 > 80 25º 108 lm/W
KT-LED18PAR38-NF-840 Narrow Flood 4000K 120–277V 18W 250W Halogen E26 2,060 > 80 25º 114 lm/W
KT-LED18PAR38-NF-850 Narrow Flood 5000K 120–277V 18W 250W Halogen E26 2,100 > 80 25º 114 lm/W
KT-LED18PAR38-F-830 Standard Flood 3000K 120–277V 18W 250W Halogen E26 1,950 > 80 40º 108 lm/W
KT-LED18PAR38-F-840 Standard Flood 4000K 120–277V 18W 250W Halogen E26 2,060 > 80 40º 114 lm/W
KT-LED18PAR38-F-850 Standard Flood 5000K 120–277V 18W 250W Halogen E26 2,100 > 80 40º 114 lm/W
RECESSED CORRIDOR FLOOD
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
SWAN
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Universal input voltage (120-277V)
• Up to 75% energy savings compared to legacy equivalent lamps
• Can be used in base-up or base-down position
• Rated for open and recessed fixtures
• Large metal heat sink for optimal heat dissipation
• THD: < 20%; power factor: > 0.90
•  Operating temperature range −4ºF/−20ºC to 113ºF/45ºC
• Ideal for recessed corridor and high-power flood lighting
• Suitable for dry and damp locations
• UL 1993 Rated